¥

FRANCES P. BUNNELLE

Board Discretionary

Common Good, Spring

Common Good, Fall

Former Board Discretionary

Coastal Community Foundation of South Carolina, Inc.
Friendship Place, Inc.
Georgetown County Library

Georgetown County Board of Disabilities and Special Needs
Georgetown County Library

Girl Scouts of Eastern South Carolina

Healthy Learners

Impact America

Miss Ruby's Kids

Pee Dee Community Project

Reach Out and Read, Inc.

S.C. Governor's School for Science and Math Foundation, Inc.

Salvation Army

South Carolina Department of Natural Resources
5thT Innovation Group

Amazing Journey, Inc.

American Cancer Society, Inc.

American National Red Cross

American Rivers, Inc.

Avian Conservation Center

Ducks Unlimited, Inc.

Georgetown County Water & Sewer District
Lions Vision Services

Lowcountry Food Bank, Inc.

Martha's House, Inc.

Neighbor to Neighbor of South Carolina, Inc.
Open Space Institute Land Trust, Inc.

Pee Dee Land Trust

Rape Crisis Center Serving Horry and Georgetown Counties
SC DHEC Pee Dee Region

St. Christopher's Children, Inc.

St. Cyprian Catholic Church

Amazing Journey, Inc.

Brookgreen Gardens

Teach My People

The Village Group

Caring and Sharing, Inc.

Center for Heirs' Property Preservation
Children's Recovery Center, Inc.

Children's Recovery Center, Inc.

Family Justice Center of Georgetown County
Freedom Readers, Inc.

Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc.

Holy Cross Faith Memorial Episcopal Church
Salvation Army

Salvation Army

South Carolina Environmental Law Proiject, Inc.

Strengthen COVID 19 Relief & Recovery Fund, restricted to Georgetown County
Riverside Behavior and Learning Collaborative

Southern Branch Library

Hugs - A Place for Healing and Success
Rural Library Kids' Program

The Girl Scout Difference!

Healthy Learners Georgetown

FocusFirst

Equal Possibilities from the Start

Pee Dee After School Program
ROR-Georgetown County

GoSciTech 2020 Scholarships

After School Reading and Math Program
Winyah Bay Discovery

Serving Small Business during a Pandemic
CNC- Computer Numerical Control Machine
Hope Lodge in Charleston: Rooms of Hope
Disaster Services: Meeting Basic Needs
Resiliency and Equity for Winyah Bay
Pandemic Operating Recovery - Phase I
Protecting Georgetowns Scenic Rivers
2020 Capital Good Neighbor

Envision Georgetown

Fighting Hunger in Georgetown County
Martha's House

Neighbor to Neighbor Operating Support

A State Park Along the Black River
Outreach and Land Conservation

General Operating Support

SCDHEC Pee Dee Nurse-Family Partnership
Basic Needs New Clothing Support Request
Breaking the Cycle of Poverty

Former Board Discretionary
Former Board Discretionary
Former Board Discretionary
Former Board Discretionary
Former Board Discretionary
Former Board Discretionary
Former Board Discretionary
Former Board Discretionary
Former Board Discretionary
Former Board Discretionary
Former Board Discretionary
Former Board Discretionary
Former Board Discretionary
Former Board Discretionary
Former Board Discretionary

4/8/2020
5/8/2020
4/24/2020

5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
5/22/2020
11/6/2020
11/13/2020
11/6/2020
11/6/2020
11/6/2020
11/6/2020
11/6/2020
11/6/2020
11/6/2020
11/6/2020
11/6/2020
11/6/2020
11/6/2020
11/6/2020
11/6/2020
11/6/2020
11/6/2020
11/6/2020

1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
1/17/2020
5/1/2020
5/1/2020
5/1/2020
5/1/2020
5/1/2020
5/1/2020
5/1/2020
5/1/2020
5/1/2020
5/1/2020
5/1/2020

$50,000
$30,000
$15,000

$14,375
$15,000
$10,000
$17,250
$10,000
$17,250
$15,000

$9,250
$10,000
$17,250
$15,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000
$15,000
$11,450
$10,000
$15,000

$7,500
$14,985
$15,000
$10,000
$10,000
$15,000
$10,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000

$2,000
$5,000
$1,500
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,500
$2,000
$1,500
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$1,000

$95,000

$369,310



Institution Specific

Match for Personal Giving

Mini

Multi-Year

Palmetto Giving Day

Tara Hall Home for Boys

Coastal Community Foundation of South Carolina, Inc.
Branham Family Fund

A Fathers Place

Avian Conservation Center

Belle W. Baruch Foundation

Center for Heirs' Property Preservation

City of Georgetown Winyah Auditorium

Family Justice Center of Georgetown County
Friendship Place, Inc.

Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc.

South Carolina Environmental Law Proiject, Inc.
South Carolina Environmental Law Proiject, Inc.
The Village Group

Winyah Rivers Alliance

Tara Hall Home for Boys
Saint Frances Animal Center
Saint Frances Animal Center

Coastal Carolina University

Miss Ruby's Kids

Harbor Historical Association of Georgetown

The Franklin G. Burroughs Simeon B. Chapin Art Museum
Smith Medical Clinic, Inc.

YMCA of Coastal Carolina

Little Smurfs Day Care Center

Teach My People

Junior Achievement of Greater South Carolina, Inc.
Ronald McDonald House Charities of Charleston SC, Inc.
Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc.

Community Christmas Dinner

Nature Conservancy, Inc.

Coastal Carolina University
DonorsChoose.org

Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc.
Teach My People

YMCA of Coastal Carolina

A Fathers Place

Amazing Journey, Inc.

Avian Conservation Center

Bible Way Church of Georgetown
Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc.
Center for Heirs' Property Preservation
Children's Recovery Center, Inc.
Family Justice Center of Georgetown County
First Tee - Coastal Carolinas

Freedom Readers, Inc.

Friends of Coastal South Carolina

Former Board Discretionary
Former Board Discretionary
Former Board Discretionary
Former Board Discretionary
Former Board Discretionary
Former Board Discretionary
Former Board Discretionary
Former Board Discretionary
Former Board Discretionary
Former Board Discretionary
Former Board Discretionary
Former Board Discretionary
Former Board Discretionary
Former Board Discretionary
Former Board Discretionary

Annual Gift
Food for Animals
General Operating Support

Gullah Geechee Community Day Event
Plantersville Elementary School

Youth sailing instructor certification fees and summer salary support
Children's Early Art Education and Art Outreach in Georgetown County

Adherence to Improve Patient Outcomes
Racing to Read

Director Training

Camp Outside the Box Summer Program

Piloting Junior Achievement Virtual Finance Park in SC

Relief from COVID-19 Related Expenses
CHRSC Virtual Learners' Day Program
Community Christmas Dinner

Mini Grant

Georgetown RISE

2020-2021 School Year Teacher Project Funding
Youth Empowerment Program

Teach My People Georgetown Expansion
YSplash Program SY 2019-20

PGD 2020
PGD 2020
PGD 2020
PGD 2020

PGD 2020
PGD 2020
PGD 2020

PGD 2020
PGD 2020
PGD 2020
PGD 2020

5/1/2020

12/18/2020
12/18/2020
12/18/2020
12/18/2020
12/18/2020
12/18/2020
12/18/2020
12/18/2020
12/18/2020
12/18/2020
12/18/2020
12/18/2020
12/18/2020
12/18/2020

2/28/2020
4/3/2020
6/5/2020

3/6/2020
3/6/2020
4/3/2020
4/3/2020
4/24/2020
5/22/2020
7/10/2020
7/31/2020
9/4/2020
9/4/2020
11/13/2020
11/13/2020
12/31/2020

11/9/2020
8/7/2020
9/4/2020
10/30/2020
10/23/2020

5/15/2020
5/15/2020
5/15/2020
5/15/2020

5/15/2020
5/15/2020
5/15/2020

5/15/2020
5/15/2020
5/15/2020
5/15/2020

$6,000
$1,000
$10,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$1,000
$2,000
$2,000
$1,000
$5,000
$2,000
$1,000

$110,000
$5,000
$75,000

$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$3,500
$2,000
$2,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

$92,100
$30,000
$49,500
$20,000
$12,000

$7,500
$7,500
$7,500
$7,500
$7,500
$7,500
$7,500
$7,500
$7,500
$7,500
$7,500

$60,000

$190,000

$13,292

$57,500

$203,600



Recipient Name Nature of Grant Amount  Subtotal by Type

Friends of the Kaminski House PGD 2020 5/15/2020 $7,500
Friendship Place, Inc. PGD 2020 5/15/2020 $7,500
Georgetown County Board of Disabilities and Special Needs PGD 2020 5/15/2020 $7,500
Habitat for Humanity of Georgetown County, SC, Inc. PGD 2020 5/15/2020 $7,500
Healthy Learners PGD 2020 5/15/2020 $7,500
Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc. PGD 2020 5/15/2020 $7,500
Little Smurfs Day Care Center PGD 2020 5/15/2020 $7,500
Lowcountry Food Bank, Inc. PGD 2020 5/15/2020 $7,500
Martha's House, Inc. PGD 2020 5/15/2020 $7,500
Miss Ruby's Kids PGD 2020 5/15/2020 $7,500
Murrells Inlet 2020 PGD 2020 5/15/2020 $7,500
Optimism Preventive Services, Inc. PGD 2020 5/15/2020 $7,500
Pee Dee Community Project PGD 2020 5/15/2020 $4,545
Saint Frances Animal Center PGD 2020 5/15/2020 $7,500
Salvation Army PGD 2020 5/15/2020 $7,500
Smith Medical Clinic, Inc. PGD 2020 5/15/2020 $7,500
SOS Care PGD 2020 5/15/2020 $7,500
South Carolina Environmental Law Proiject, Inc. PGD 2020 5/15/2020 $7,500
St. Christopher's Children, Inc. PGD 2020 5/15/2020 $7,500
Tara Hall Home for Boys PGD 2020 5/15/2020 $7,500
Teach My People PGD 2020 5/15/2020 $7,500
The Rape Crisis Center Serving Horry and Georgetown Countie: PGD 2020 5/15/2020 $7,500
The Village Group PGD 2020 5/15/2020 $7,500
Winyah Rivers Alliance PGD 2020 5/15/2020 $7,500
YMCA of Coastal Carolina PGD 2020 5/15/2020 $7,500
All 4 Paws PGD 2020 Incentive Prize 6/19/2020 $500
Avian Conservation Center PGD 2020 Incentive Prize 6/19/2020 $250
Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc. PGD 2020 Incentive Prize 6/19/2020 $1,000
Center for Heirs' Property Preservation PGD 2020 Incentive Prize 6/19/2020 $250
Georgetown County Board of Disabilities and Special Needs PGD 2020 Incentive Prize 6/19/2020 $500
Georgetown County Diabetes Core Group PGD 2020 Incentive Prize 6/19/2020 $2,000
South Carolina Environmental Law Proiject, Inc. PGD 2020 Incentive Prize 6/19/2020 $1,250
Tara Hall Home for Boys PGD 2020 Incentive Prize 6/19/2020 $250
YMCA of Coastal Carolina PGD Prior Year Carryover 7/31/2020 $5,272
$278,317
Staff Discretionary Children's Recovery Center, Inc. General Operating Support 3/6/2020 $250
Freedom Readers, Inc. Building a Brighter Tomorrow Honorarium 8/7/2020 $500
Georgetown County Diabetes Core Group 1/10/2020 $500
Georgetown County First Steps General Operating Support 9/25/2020 $5,900
Palmetto Project, Inc. General Operating Support 9/25/2020 $500
Smith Medical Clinic, Inc. General Operating Support 7/31/2020 $1,000
The Village Group General Operating Support 4/24/2020 $250
Winyah Rivers Alliance 2020 Photo Contest 10/9/2020 $1,000
$9,900
Sustaining A Fathers Place Unrestricted 2/21/2020 $20,000
Bible Way Church of Georgetown Unrestricted 2/21/2020 $20,000
Birthright of Georgetown, Inc. Unrestricted 2/21/2020 $12,000
Caring and Sharing, Inc. Unrestricted 2/21/2020 $15,000
Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc. Unrestricted 2/21/2020 $15,000
Center for Heirs' Property Preservation Unrestricted 2/21/2020 $15,000
Children's Recovery Center, Inc. Unrestricted 2/21/2020 $12,000
Family Justice Center of Georgetown County Unrestricted 2/21/2020 $15,000

Freedom Readers, Inc. Wellness event and video recording 2/21/2020 $2,500



Recipient Name

Nature of Grant

Amount

Subtotal by Type

Youth Board

Youth Leadership & Development

COVID Response

Freedom Readers, Inc.

Friends of Coastal South Carolina
Friendship Place, Inc.

Georgetown County Boys Mentor Group

Habitat for Humanity of Georgetown County, SC, Inc.

Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc.
Little Smurfs Day Care Center

Pawleys Island Civic Club Child Development Center

Pawleys Island Presbyterian Church
Smith Medical Clinic, Inc.
SOS Care

South Carolina Environmental Law Proiject, Inc.

St. Peter's Lutheran Church
Teach My People

The Village Group

Winyah Rivers Alliance

Freedom Readers, Inc.
Miss Ruby's Kids

Nature Conservancy, Inc.
Teach My People

Twlum Teens Proiject

South Carolina Youth Leadership Conference
Youth Empowerment Services

Bible Way Church of Georgetown

Caring and Sharing, Inc.

Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc.

Family Justice Center of Georgetown County
Little Smurfs Day Care Center

Smith Medical Clinic, Inc.

Teach My People

The Village Group

Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
The 1.0.Y. School
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Backpack Buddies
Unrestricted
Unrestricted
Unrestricted

Wellness event and video recording

Math Tutoring Program

Youth Board Grant

Middle School and High School Incentive Program
Math Tutoring Program

Youth Leadership and Development Grants
Seventh Annual Dream Girls Conference

Bunnelle COVID Response Grants
Bunnelle COVID Response Grants
Bunnelle COVID Response Grants
Bunnelle COVID Response Grants
Bunnelle COVID Response Grants
Bunnelle COVID Response Grants
Bunnelle COVID Response Grants
Bunnelle COVID Response Grants

Total of 176 Grants to 82 Organizations

2/21/2020
2/21/2020
2/21/2020
2/21/2020
2/21/2020
2/21/2020
2/21/2020
2/21/2020
2/21/2020
2/21/2020
2/21/2020
2/21/2020
2/21/2020
2/21/2020
2/21/2020
2/21/2020

2/21/2020
10/2/2020
12/31/2020
2/28/2020
10/2/2020

12/11/2020
2/28/2020

12/11/2020
12/11/2020
12/11/2020
12/11/2020
12/11/2020
12/11/2020
12/11/2020
12/11/2020

$15,000
$15,000
$20,000

$8,000
$15,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$14,000
$15,000
$15,000
$15,000

$9,000
$20,000
$20,000
$12,000

$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500
$2,500

$7,500
$5,000

$10,000
$10,000

$7,500
$10,000
$10,000
$10,000

$5,000
$10,000

$379,500

$12,500

$12,500

$72,500
$1,668,919.00




