

Туре	Recipient Name	Nature of Grant	Date	Amount S	Subtotal by Type
Board Discretionary	Coastal Community Foundation of South Carolina, Inc.	Strengthen COVID 19 Relief & Recovery Fund, restricted to Georgetown County	4/8/2020	\$50,000	
	Friendship Place, Inc.	Riverside Behavior and Learning Collaborative	5/8/2020	\$30,000	
	Georgetown County Library	Southern Branch Library	4/24/2020	\$15,000	
					\$95,000
Common Good, Spring	Georgetown County Board of Disabilities and Special Needs	Hugs - A Place for Healing and Success	5/22/2020	\$14,375	
	Georgetown County Library	Rural Library Kids' Program	5/22/2020	\$15,000	
	Girl Scouts of Eastern South Carolina	The Girl Scout Difference!	5/22/2020	\$10,000	
	Healthy Learners	Healthy Learners Georgetown	5/22/2020	\$17,250	
	Impact America	FocusFirst	5/22/2020	\$10,000	
	Miss Ruby's Kids	Equal Possibilities from the Start	5/22/2020	\$17,250	
	Pee Dee Community Project	Pee Dee After School Program	5/22/2020	\$15,000	
	Reach Out and Read, Inc.	ROR-Georgetown County	5/22/2020	\$9,250	
	·		5/22/2020	\$10,000	
	Salvation Army	After School Reading and Math Program	5/22/2020	\$17,250 ¢15,000	
Common Good, Fall	South Carolina Department of Natural Resources	Winyah Bay Discovery Serving Small Business during a Pandemic	5/22/2020 11/6/2020	\$15,000 ¢10,000	
Common Good, Fall	5thT Innovation Group Amazing Journey, Inc.	CNC- Computer Numerical Control Machine	11/0/2020	\$10,000 \$10,000	
	American Cancer Society, Inc.	Hope Lodge in Charleston: Rooms of Hope	11/6/2020	\$10,000	
	American National Red Cross	Disaster Services: Meeting Basic Needs	11/6/2020	\$10,000	
	American Rivers, Inc.	Resiliency and Equity for Winyah Bay	11/6/2020	\$15,000	
	Avian Conservation Center	Pandemic Operating Recovery - Phase I	11/6/2020	\$13,000	
	Ducks Unlimited, Inc.	Protecting Georgetowns Scenic Rivers	11/6/2020	\$10,000	
	Georgetown County Water & Sewer District	2020 Capital Good Neighbor	11/6/2020	\$15,000	
	Lions Vision Services	Envision Georgetown	11/6/2020	\$7,500	
	Lowcountry Food Bank, Inc.	Fighting Hunger in Georgetown County	11/6/2020	\$14,985	
	Martha's House, Inc.	Martha's House	11/6/2020	\$15,000	
	Neighbor to Neighbor of South Carolina, Inc.	Neighbor to Neighbor Operating Support	11/6/2020	\$10,000	
	Open Space Institute Land Trust, Inc.	A State Park Along the Black River	11/6/2020	\$10,000	
	Pee Dee Land Trust	Outreach and Land Conservation	11/6/2020	\$15,000	
	Rape Crisis Center Serving Horry and Georgetown Counties	General Operating Support	11/6/2020	\$10,000	
	SC DHEC Pee Dee Region	SCDHEC Pee Dee Nurse-Family Partnership	11/6/2020	\$15,000	
	St. Christopher's Children, Inc.	Basic Needs New Clothing Support Request	11/6/2020	\$15,000	
	St. Cyprian Catholic Church	Breaking the Cycle of Poverty	11/6/2020	\$15,000	
					\$369,310
Former Board Discretionary	Amazing Journey, Inc.	Former Board Discretionary	1/17/2020	\$2,000	
	Brookgreen Gardens	Former Board Discretionary	1/17/2020	\$5,000	
	Teach My People	Former Board Discretionary	1/17/2020	\$1,500	
	The Village Group	Former Board Discretionary	1/17/2020	\$1,500	
	Caring and Sharing, Inc.	Former Board Discretionary	5/1/2020	\$1,000	
	Center for Heirs' Property Preservation	Former Board Discretionary	5/1/2020	\$1,000	
	Children's Recovery Center, Inc.	Former Board Discretionary	5/1/2020	\$1,500	
	Children's Recovery Center, Inc.	Former Board Discretionary	5/1/2020	\$2,000	
	Family Justice Center of Georgetown County	Former Board Discretionary	5/1/2020	\$1,500	
	Freedom Readers, Inc.	Former Board Discretionary	5/1/2020	\$1,000	
	Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc.	Former Board Discretionary	5/1/2020	\$1,000	
	Holy Cross Faith Memorial Episcopal Church	Former Board Discretionary	5/1/2020	\$1,000	
	Salvation Army	Former Board Discretionary	5/1/2020	\$1,000	
	Salvation Army	Former Board Discretionary	5/1/2020	\$2,000	
	South Carolina Environmental Law Project, Inc.	Former Board Discretionary	5/1/2020	\$1,000	

Туре	Recipient Name	Nature of Grant	Date	Amount	Subtotal by Type
	Tara Hall Home for Boys Coastal Community Foundation of South Carolina, Inc. Branham Family Fund A Fathers Place Avian Conservation Center Belle W. Baruch Foundation Center for Heirs' Property Preservation City of Georgetown Winyah Auditorium Family Justice Center of Georgetown County Friendship Place, Inc. Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc. South Carolina Environmental Law Project, Inc. South Carolina Environmental Law Project, Inc. The Village Group Winyah Rivers Alliance	Former Board Discretionary	5/1/2020 12/18/2020 12/18/2020 12/18/2020 12/18/2020 12/18/2020 12/18/2020 12/18/2020 12/18/2020 12/18/2020 12/18/2020 12/18/2020 12/18/2020 12/18/2020 12/18/2020 12/18/2020	\$6,000 \$1,000 \$10,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$1,000 \$2,000 \$2,000 \$1,000 \$5,000 \$1,000	
Institution Specific	Tara Hall Home for Boys Saint Frances Animal Center Saint Frances Animal Center	Annual Gift Food for Animals General Operating Support	2/28/2020 4/3/2020 6/5/2020	\$110,000 \$5,000 \$75,000	
Match for Personal Giving					\$190,000
Mini	Coastal Carolina University Miss Ruby's Kids Harbor Historical Association of Georgetown The Franklin G. Burroughs Simeon B. Chapin Art Museum Smith Medical Clinic, Inc. YMCA of Coastal Carolina Little Smurfs Day Care Center Teach My People Junior Achievement of Greater South Carolina, Inc. Ronald McDonald House Charities of Charleston SC, Inc. Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc. Community Christmas Dinner Nature Conservancy, Inc.	Gullah Geechee Community Day Event Plantersville Elementary School Youth sailing instructor certification fees and summer salary support Children's Early Art Education and Art Outreach in Georgetown County Adherence to Improve Patient Outcomes Racing to Read Director Training Camp Outside the Box Summer Program Piloting Junior Achievement Virtual Finance Park in SC Relief from COVID-19 Related Expenses CHRSC Virtual Learners' Day Program Community Christmas Dinner Mini Grant	3/6/2020 3/6/2020 4/3/2020 4/3/2020 4/24/2020 5/22/2020 7/10/2020 7/31/2020 9/4/2020 9/4/2020 11/13/2020 11/13/2020 12/31/2020	\$5,000 \$5,000 \$5,000 \$5,000 \$5,000 \$5,000 \$3,500 \$2,000 \$5,000 \$5,000 \$5,000	
Multi-Year	Coastal Carolina University DonorsChoose.org Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc. Teach My People YMCA of Coastal Carolina	Georgetown RISE 2020-2021 School Year Teacher Project Funding Youth Empowerment Program Teach My People Georgetown Expansion YSplash Program SY 2019-20	11/9/2020 8/7/2020 9/4/2020 10/30/2020 10/23/2020	\$92,100 \$30,000 \$49,500 \$20,000 \$12,000	
Palmetto Giving Day	A Fathers Place Amazing Journey, Inc. Avian Conservation Center Bible Way Church of Georgetown Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc. Center for Heirs' Property Preservation Children's Recovery Center, Inc. Family Justice Center of Georgetown County First Tee - Coastal Carolinas Freedom Readers, Inc. Friends of Coastal South Carolina	PGD 2020 PGD 2020	5/15/2020 5/15/2020 5/15/2020 5/15/2020 5/15/2020 5/15/2020 5/15/2020 5/15/2020 5/15/2020 5/15/2020 5/15/2020 5/15/2020	\$7,500 \$7,500 \$7,500 \$7,500 \$7,500 \$7,500 \$7,500 \$7,500 \$7,500 \$7,500	

Туре	Recipient Name	Nature of Grant	Date	Amount	Subtotal by Type
Туре	Friends of the Kaminski House Friendship Place, Inc. Georgetown County Board of Disabilities and Special Needs Habitat for Humanity of Georgetown County, SC, Inc. Healthy Learners Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc. Little Smurfs Day Care Center Lowcountry Food Bank, Inc. Martha's House, Inc. Miss Ruby's Kids Murrells Inlet 2020 Optimism Preventive Services, Inc. Pee Dee Community Project Saint Frances Animal Center Salvation Army Smith Medical Clinic, Inc. SOS Care South Carolina Environmental Law Project, Inc. St. Christopher's Children, Inc. Tara Hall Home for Boys Teach My People The Rape Crisis Center Serving Horry and Georgetown Countie The Village Group Winyah Rivers Alliance YMCA of Coastal Carolina All 4 Paws Avian Conservation Center Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc. Center for Heirs' Property Preservation Georgetown County Board of Disabilities and Special Needs Georgetown County Diabetes Core Group South Carolina Environmental Law Project, Inc.	PGD 2020 Incentive Prize	5/15/2020 6/15/2020 6/19/2020 6/19/2020 6/19/2020 6/19/2020 6/19/2020 6/19/2020 6/19/2020 6/19/2020	\$7,500 \$7	Subtotal by Type
	Tara Hall Home for Boys YMCA of Coastal Carolina	PGD 2020 Incentive Prize PGD Prior Year Carryover	6/19/2020 7/31/2020	\$250 \$5,272	\$278,317
Staff Discretionary	Children's Recovery Center, Inc. Freedom Readers, Inc. Georgetown County Diabetes Core Group Georgetown County First Steps Palmetto Project, Inc. Smith Medical Clinic, Inc. The Village Group Winyah Rivers Alliance	General Operating Support Building a Brighter Tomorrow Honorarium General Operating Support 2020 Photo Contest	3/6/2020 8/7/2020 1/10/2020 9/25/2020 9/25/2020 7/31/2020 4/24/2020 10/9/2020	\$250 \$500 \$500 \$5,900 \$500 \$1,000 \$250 \$1,000	\$9,900
Sustaining	A Fathers Place Bible Way Church of Georgetown Birthright of Georgetown, Inc. Caring and Sharing, Inc. Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc. Center for Heirs' Property Preservation Children's Recovery Center, Inc. Family Justice Center of Georgetown County Freedom Readers, Inc.	Unrestricted	2/21/2020 2/21/2020 2/21/2020 2/21/2020 2/21/2020 2/21/2020 2/21/2020 2/21/2020 2/21/2020 2/21/2020	\$20,000 \$20,000 \$12,000 \$15,000 \$15,000 \$15,000 \$12,000 \$15,000 \$2,500	טטפ, צל

Freedom Readers, Inc. Unrestricted 2/21/2020 \$15,000 Friends of Coastal South Carolina Unrestricted 2/21/2020 \$15,000 Friendship Place, Inc. Unrestricted 2/21/2020 \$20,000 Georgetown County Boys Mentor Group Unrestricted 2/21/2020 \$8,000	
Friendship Place, Inc. Unrestricted 2/21/2020 \$20,000 Georgetown County Boys Mentor Group Unrestricted 2/21/2020 \$8,000	
Georgetown County Boys Mentor Group Unrestricted 2/21/2020 \$8,000	
Habitat for Humanity of Georgetown County, SC, Inc. Unrestricted 2/21/2020 \$15,000	
Helping Hands of Georgetown, Inc. Unrestricted 2/21/2020 \$20,000	
Little Smurfs Day Care Center Unrestricted 2/21/2020 \$20,000	
Pawleys Island Civic Club Child Development Center Unrestricted 2/21/2020 \$20,000	
Pawleys Island Presbyterian Church The J.O.Y. School 2/21/2020 \$14,000	
Smith Medical Clinic, Inc. Unrestricted 2/21/2020 \$15,000	
SOS Care Unrestricted 2/21/2020 \$15,000	
South Carolina Environmental Law Project, Inc. Unrestricted 2/21/2020 \$15,000	
St. Peter's Lutheran Church Backpack Buddies 2/21/2020 \$9,000	
Teach My People Unrestricted 2/21/2020 \$20,000	
The Village Group Unrestricted 2/21/2020 \$20,000	
Winyah Rivers Alliance Unrestricted 2/21/2020 \$12,000	
	379,500
Youth Board Freedom Readers, Inc. Wellness event and video recording 2/21/2020 \$2,500	
Miss Ruby's Kids Math Tutoring Program 10/2/2020 \$2,500	
Nature Conservancy, Inc. Youth Board Grant 12/31/2020 \$2,500	
Teach My People Middle School and High School Incentive Program 2/28/2020 \$2,500	
Twlum Teens Project Math Tutoring Program 10/2/2020 \$2,500	
	\$12,500
Youth Leadership & Development South Carolina Youth Leadership Conference Youth Leadership and Development Grants 12/11/2020 \$7,500	
Youth Empowerment Services Seventh Annual Dream Girls Conference 2/28/2020 \$5,000	
	12,500
COVID Response Bible Way Church of Georgetown Bunnelle COVID Response Grants 12/11/2020 \$10,000	
Caring and Sharing, Inc. Bunnelle COVID Response Grants 12/11/2020 \$10,000	
Carolina Human Reinvestment, Inc. Bunnelle COVID Response Grants 12/11/2020 \$7,500	
Family Justice Center of Georgetown County Bunnelle COVID Response Grants 12/11/2020 \$10,000	
Little Smurfs Day Care Center Bunnelle COVID Response Grants 12/11/2020 \$10,000	
Smith Medical Clinic, Inc. Bunnelle COVID Response Grants 12/11/2020 \$10,000	
Teach My People Bunnelle COVID Response Grants 12/11/2020 \$5,000	
The Village Group Bunnelle COVID Response Grants 12/11/2020 \$10,000	
\$7	\$72,500
Total of 176 Grants to 82 Organizations \$1,668,9	